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Prueba N° 55

JOCKEY CLUB CORDOBA

Campeonatos Nacionales 2019

FINAL de CAMPEONATO

Categorias: ESCUELA Mayor / Menor y PONIES 0,70mt

Nombre y Apellido

M. PAZ BARRIENTOS
SOFIA SCAVONE
CLAUDIA YANEZ
SILVIA ABRAMSON
CATALINA CASTRO M.
NOELIA CACIA

Ma PIA DEL BIANCO
MARIA KOOPMAN
JOSEFINA LA SERNA
ANTONELA MERENDOL
IGNACIO TARANTINO

FRANCESCA CAMPODONICO

PENELOPE DABAS
EMILIA HERRAN
JOAQUINA MINUZZI
CANDIDA DEPAOLI
Ma LUISA SANCHEZ
FELIPE DE VITTA
ABRIL ASTORGANO
FELICITAS NASIF S.
MARTINA OROZCO
BRUNELLA COSTAMAGNA
SIMONA GIOVINE
VICENTE VILLAFANE
MARTINA MARENGO
JOSEFINA PLANAS
JOAQUINA MINUZZI
Ma EMILIA MARTIN
LUCILA COSTAMAGNA
NESTOR SCARAFIA
LOURDES VASQUETTO
ROMAN MARINO

Caballo

HJ ARTICO
COMODIN PIZPIRETA
SINATRA

M&M PABLO

TAMBO AUSTRAL

NC CAMBALACHE

LUZ TON

CAHUEL QUIMEY TISON
CASALISCA

3 CORONAS YARARA
HJ COBRA

LOS TALAS AMISTOSA
ODALISCA
CANDALETA Z
CANELA

DOSALBO

MANOLO FS

DE LAS SIERRAS ACERADO
DP WIMPY Jr

LF CANDAS

FIRE FLAYER

BIG

DA LUZ CESAR

ROLI POLI TOBI
TRAMPA

VR GRIEGO

PALOMA CHL
AARON I°

CLON

3 MARIAS FAUSTINO
TILO

RM PITUFINA

Cat

20/12/2019

Club

Tpo Acor/Opt

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EL ESTABLO
Quinta EC. LA ESCONDIDA
Quinta EC. LA PRADERA
C H. LAS DELICIAS
CAE

Estab. EL PINGO FE

HARAS ENSUENO
RINCON Club de Campo
J. C. CORDOBA
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA
Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS
CHVILLA ALLENDE
CCLM
JOCKEY C. RIO CUARTO
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
Esc. Eq. LA GRINGA
JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
Club Hip. DON JULIAN
LA NATIVA Campo Ec.
Club Hip. STGO del ESTERO
Club Hip. LOS CERROS
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
scude. Hip. LA PROVIDENCI
Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS
Centro Ec. Gral. DEHEZA
CCLM
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO
Sociedad Rural RIO CUARTC

LA MANSA Estb. Ec.

Recorrido

F

Tpo
78

68,85
62,16
81,09
62,95

67,25
69,55
66,29
65,75
65,46
65,01
64,48
64,19
64,04
63,41
62,85
73,52
61,58
59,53
70,00
65,63
65,02
64,72
63,61
63,17
62,60
62,50
62,02

Dif

Tpo Opt
68

0,85
5,84
13,09
5,05

0,75
1,55
1,71
2,25
2,54
2,99
3,52
3,81
3,96
4,59
5,15
552
6,42
8,47
2,00
2,37
2,98
3,28
4,39
4,83
5,40
5,50
5,98

Campeonato

150
147
146
144

0

150
147
146
144
143
141
140
138
137
135
134
132
131
129
128
126
125
123
122
120
119
117
116

0
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Nombre y Apellido

M. PAZ BARRIENTOS
SOFIA SCAVONE
SILVIA ABRAMSON
CLAUDIA YANEZ
NOELIA CACIA
RODOLFO MERLO
CATALINA CASTRO M.

JOSEFINA LA SERNA
Ma PIA DEL BIANCO
PENELOPE DABAS
MARIA KOOPMAN
ANTONELA MERENDOL
Ma LUISA SANCHEZ
IGNACIO TARANTINO
FRANCESCA CAMPODONICO
CANDIDA DEPAOLI
SIMONA GIOVINE
EMILIA HERRAN
JOAQUINA MINUZZI
JOSEFINA PLANAS
MARTINA OROZCO
FELIPE DE VITTA
MARTINA MARENGO
ABRIL ASTORGANO
JOAQUINA MINUZZI
BRUNELLA COSTAMAGNA
VICENTE VILLAFANE
Ma EMILIA MARTIN
FELICITAS NASIF S.
LUCILA COSTAMAGNA
ROMAN MARINO
MALENA TEREN
LOURDES VASQUETTO
NESTOR SCARAFIA
CHARO VELAY

JOCKEY CLUB CORDOBA

Campeonatos Nacionales 2019
FINAL de CAMPEONATO
Categorias: ESCUELA Mayor / Menor y PONIES 0,70mt

Caballo

HJ ARTICO
COMODIN PIZPIRETA
M&M PABLO
SINATRA

NC CAMBALACHE
FUR GAMBARDIER
TAMBO AUSTRAL

CASALISCA

LUZ TON

ODALISCA

CAHUEL QUIMEY TISON
3 CORONAS YARARA
MANOLO FS

HJ COBRA

LOS TALAS AMISTOSA
DOSALBO

DA LUZ CESAR
CANDALETA Z
CANELA

V'R GRIEGO

FIRE FLAYER

DE LAS SIERRAS ACERADO
TRAMPA

DP WIMPY Jr
PALOMA CHL

BIG

ROLI POLI TOBI
AARON I°

LF CANDAS

CLON

RM PITUFINA
PALESTINA

TILO

3 MARIAS FAUSTINO
GRIBOUILLE 1II°

Cat

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMAY

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

EMEN

Club

EL ESTABLO
Quinta EC. LA ESCONDIDA
C H. LAS DELICIAS
Quinta EC. LA PRADERA
Estab. EL PINGO FE
RSC

CAE

J. C. CORDOBA
HARAS ENSUENO
CCLM
RINCON Club de Campo
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA
JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS
CH VILLA ALLENDE
Esc. Eq. LA GRINGA
Escude. Hip. LA PROVIDENCIA
JOCKEY C. RIO CUARTO
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
CCLM
Club Hip. LOS CERROS
Club Hip. DON JULIAN
Centro Ec. Gral. DEHEZA
LA NATIVA Campo Ec.
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS
JOCKEY C. SAN SUAN
Club Hip. STGO del ESTERO
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
LA MANSA Estb. Ec.
Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO
Sociedad Rural RIO CUARTO
HARAS LOS ALGARROBO

Estab. EL TAMANACO

P37

100
98
93

100

P46

97
100
98
94

95
93

100
95
91
76
83
85
92
77
98
96
89
80
94
84
90
88
82
93
87
78
79
97

86
81
74
75
73

ERANECUESTE

20/12/2019

P55

150,0
147,0
144,0
145,5
0,0
np
0,0

145,5
150,0
139,5
147,0
144,0
133,5
142,5
141,0
135,0
124,5
138,0
136,5
120,0
127,5
132,0
121,5
130,5
118,5
126,0
123,0
117,0
129,0
115,5
0,0
np
0,0
0,0

np

FINAL

Total

344,0  CAMPEON
343,0 SUBCAMPEON
336,0 TERCERO
334,5
196,0
193,0
186,0
3455  CAMPEON
340,0 SUBCAMPEON
321,5 TERCERO
319,0
319,0
316,5
315,5
315,0
315,0
313,5
311,0
306,5
300,0
299,5
295,0
294,5
291,5
291,5
288,0
288,0
273,0
226,0
209,5
175,0
157,0
157,0
153,0

147,0

Grace Rawson



